2.5V voltage references
Features
● Low temperature coefficient
● Wide operating current of 400µA to 10mA
● 0.2Ω dynamic impedance
● Guaranteed temperature stability
● Fast turn-on
Description

LM236-LM36
12
6 Ordering information
7 Revision history
Table 3. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM236D/DT -25°C to +85°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM236
LM236Z/ZT/AP -25°C to +85°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM236
LM336D/DT -25°C to +85°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM336
LM336Z/ZT/AP -25°C to +85°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM336
LM336BD/BDT 0°C to 70°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM336B
LM336BZ/BZT/BAP 0°C to 70°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM336B